AIBD International Awards 2024



Entry Form for Television Programme

Submission deadline: 10th July 2024

Award category	AIBD International Awards 2023 for the "Best TV Programme on Inclusivity for All: Celebrating Diversity "		
Programme description	Title in English: Title in original language: Duration (in minutes):		
	Language:		
		□ Original language with	
		subtitles	
		☐ Specify language:	
	Target audience:	☐ General ☐ Specific:	
	Broadcaster (channel):		
	Date of first broadcast:		

ISO-D-PROD-03-04 Entry Form v1 1/2

AIBD International Awards 2024



Short synopsis (max 200 words):					
Format submitted:	☐ DVD ☐ Video file (avi, mpg 4, mov) ☐ Audio file (mpg 3)		Number of copies:		
	1	(13)			
Programme credits:		Production credits (organi	isations):		
		Executive producer:			
		Director:			
Organisation and		Name of the organisation:			
contact information:		Address:			
		Name of the contact pers	on:		
		Position:			
		Tel:			
		Fax:			
		Email:			

ISO-D-PROD-03-04 Entry Form v1 2/2

AIBD International Awards 2024



Shipping address:(Entry form and Programme)	Asia-Pacific Institute for Broadcasting Development (AIBD)2nd Floor, Bangunan Teknologi (IPPTAR Lama) Kompleks Angkasapuri 50614 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
AIBD contact person:	Programme Manager: Nabeel TirmaziEmail: nabeel.tirmazi@aibd.org.my
Website information:	www.aibd.org.my/AIBDAwards
Official Stamp and Authorized Signature:	

ISO-D-PROD-03-04 Entry Form v1 3/2